2024/2025 Rate Card

1.800.253.8831 250.459.2386 (FROM OUTSIDE)

evranch.com info@evranch.com

Essential Experience

May/October \$449 (third person \$339)

June/September \$549 (third person \$419)

July/August \$699 (third person \$529)

Includes

- Accommodation
- · All meals, snacks, wine/beer for dinner
- · Use of ranch facilities
- indoor pool, fitness room, sauna, games room
- · Yoga every morning
- · Guided nature trail walks

Available at an additional charge:

- · Guided ranch activities
- \cdot Spa treatments

Signature Experience

May/October \$840 (third person \$630)

June/September \$840 (third person \$630)

July/August \$1,180 (third person \$885)

Includes

- · Accommodation
- · All meals, snacks, wine/beer for dinner
- · Use of ranch facilities
- indoor pool, fitness room, sauna, games room
- · Yoga every morning
- · Unlimited available guided ranch activities
- horsemanship, hiking, archery, marksmanship, fishing, mountain biking, wilderness survival
- · One spa treatment per day, of up to 90 minutes

Rack rates, in Canadian Dollars, per person per night. Rates exclude 10% gratuity + 6.65% tax. No single supplement.

Minimum stay - 2 nights. Minimum age - 10 years.

Payment: 20% deposit at booking, balance 30 days prior to arrival.

Cancellation: 60 days+full refund, 59-30 days deposit retained,

29-0 days no refund.

 $See \ our full \ policy \ at: https://evranch.com/rates/booking-cancellation-policy/$